DEFENSE HEALTH BOARD MEETING
NOVEMBER 9, 2015

Davis Conference Center
7633 Bayshore Boulevard
MacDill Air Force Base, Florida 33621

November 9, 2015—Open Session

Attendee and Public Registration

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:45PM

4:45 PM

ADJOURN

Meeting Called to Order
Opening Remarks
Administrative Remarks

Decision Brief: Neurological/Behavioral Health
Subcommittee Automated Neuropsychological Assessment Metrics 4
Tasking

WORKING LUNCH: Administrative Session
(DHB Members, Subcommittee Members, Liaisons, and Invited Guests)

6" Medical Wing Overview

Mental Health/Suicides/Post Traumatic Stress Disorder and
Veterans Affairs Collaboration

Civilian Partnerships for Training, Currency,

and Business Plans - Develop Sustained Medical and
Readiness Training (SMART)

Medical Evaluation Boards

BREAK

Joint Committee Efforts to Create a National Policy to
Enhance Survivability from Intentional Mass-Casualty

and Active Shooter Events

Anti-Access/Area Denial (A2/AD) Environments
and Medical Operations

Closing Remarks



